
The Azoris Faial Garden – Resort Hotel is located in the beautiful city of Horta, a place renowned among sailors from all over
the world. The island of Faial offers the perfect setting for memorable experiences, with a mild climate all year round and
breathtaking views over the ocean and the other islands of the triangle.

Just a 5-minute walk from the marina and the historic centre, this 4-star hotel is conveniently located close to main services
and traditional shops.

www.azorishotels.com

It features a panoramic restaurant overlooking the sea and Pico Mountain, delighting guests with memorable meals and
corporate events. The hotel also offers a year-round bar, serving refreshing drinks and light bites, as well as a relaxing summer
snack bar by the pool.

At your disposal, there is a Wellness Center where you can take care of yourself – Jacuzzi, Sauna, Turkish Bath, and Gym. You
can also take a dip in both our outdoor and indoor swimming pools. The property offers free parking and is surrounded by a
garden and charming villas.

Azoris Faial Garden - Resort Hotel

Rua Cônsul Dabney s/n, 9901-856 Horta | Faial | Açores | Portugal

T. (+351) 292 207 400 E. rececao.faial@azorishotels.com

Outdoor Pool Sun Loungers and
Umbrellas

Free Wi-Fi

Gym

PressReader
App

SpaIndoor Pool Jacuzzi Sauna and
Turkish Bath

Location

3 min drive from the
Hospital and 10 min

walk from the
pharmacy

10 min walk from
Porto Pim beach

5 min walk from
the historic

centre 

5 min by car from
the Theater

12 min by car
from the airport

5 min walk from 
the marina

5 min walk to
restaurants and bars

Facilities and Services

City minibus stops
within 5 minutes
walking distance

Garden

Restaurant
190 seats

Bar
50 seats

Pool Bar
80 seats

Terrace

Luggage
Storage

3 Elevators to
all floors

Outdoor Parking

Car Rental

24h Front
Desk

Activities
Booking

3 Meeting Rooms 1 Electric Vehicle
Charging Station



 x

The hotel offers a total of 133 rooms, spread across the main building and the charming villas, including 4 suites, 2 superior
rooms, 26 executive rooms, and 101 classic rooms, ranging in size from 21m² to 50m². Superior room categories feature a
balcony, perfect for enjoying the finest views of the Atlantic Ocean and the imposing Pico Island.

All rooms are equipped with everything you need for a comfortable stay, including a hairdryer, towels, shower gel, shampoo,
and a safe for your valuables. Every room also features air conditioning and a minibar.

Baby cots are available free of charge for infants up to 2 years old (subject to availability). Some rooms can also
accommodate an extra bed for children up to 16 years old, upon availability.

 

HORTA

FAIAL

LAKE HOUSE

2,85

2,65

4,4

| Conference Room

| Board Room

| Social Room

Meeting Rooms
There are 2 rooms for meetings and events, located on the 2nd floor, next to the elevator. Both are equipped with air
conditioning, Wi-Fi and projection facilities, while other audiovisual equipment can be arranged upon request and
quotation. In addition, we also offer the Lake House – a charming venue set in the garden, often chosen for cocktails
and other small private events.

2

1

ROOMS

Rooms

Air Conditioning
in Faial and Horta

rooms

Custom Menus Coffee-break TVs Flipchart Sound
Equipment

Projection Computer
Equipment and

Support

Electronic Keys Single, Double, 
King and Super King

Size Beds

Daily Cleaning Room Service Free Wi-Fi Crib &
Kids Amenities

Telephone Hairdryer

National and
International

Channels

Wardrobe with
hangers

Air Conditioning Towels Laundry Service

1

2

3

AREA
m²

HEIGHT
m

NATURAL
LIGHT

3

175

28

96

215

25 

70

140

15

45

50

15

 25

55

15

30

95

x

 40

175

25

75 

ITO.GCO.AFE V1 | 15.09.2025


