

Azoris Faial Garden - Resort Hotel

Location

The Azoris Faial Garden – Resort Hotel is located in the beautiful city of Horta, a place renowned among sailors from all over the world. The island of Faial offers the perfect setting for memorable experiences, with a mild climate all year round and breathtaking views over the ocean and the other islands of the triangle.

Just a 5-minute walk from the marina and the historic centre, this 4-star hotel is conveniently located close to main services and traditional shops.







10 min walk from



5 min walk from centre



3 min drive from the Hospital and 10 min walk from the pharmacy



5 min by car from 5 min walk from





walking distance



5 min walk to

Facilities and Services

At your disposal, there is a Wellness Center where you can take care of yourself – Jacuzzi, Sauna, Turkish Bath, and Gym. You can also take a dip in both our outdoor and indoor swimming pools. The property offers free parking and is surrounded by a garden and charming villas.

It features a panoramic restaurant overlooking the sea and Pico Mountain, delighting guests with memorable meals and corporate events. The hotel also offers a year-round bar, serving refreshing drinks and light bites, as well as a relaxing summer snack bar by the pool.



Outdoor Pool





Restaurant 190 seats



3 Meeting Rooms









罗





Indoor Pool



Pool Bar



Luggage





Jacuzzi



Terrace



all floors



Sauna and











Car Rental



App



























Rooms

The hotel offers a total of 133 rooms, spread across the main building and the charming villas, including 4 suites, 2 superior rooms, 26 executive rooms, and 101 classic rooms, ranging in size from 21m² to 50m². Superior room categories feature a balcony, perfect for enjoying the finest views of the Atlantic Ocean and the imposing Pico Island.

All rooms are equipped with everything you need for a comfortable stay, including a hairdryer, towels, shower gel, shampoo, and a safe for your valuables. Every room also features air conditioning and a minibar.

Baby cots are available free of charge for infants up to 2 years old (subject to availability). Some rooms can also accommodate an extra bed for children up to 16 years old, upon availability.



Electronic Keys

















Air Conditioning















Meeting Rooms

There are 2 rooms for meetings and events, located on the 2nd floor, next to the elevator. Both are equipped with air conditioning, Wi-Fi and projection facilities, while other audiovisual equipment can be arranged upon request and quotation. In addition, we also offer the Lake House – a charming venue set in the garden, often chosen for cocktails and other small private events.















Flipchart



Sound Equipment











ROOMS	AREA m²	HEIGHT m	NATURAL LIGHT	*****			Ш	*	\mathbf{n}
1 HORTA Conference Room	175	2,85	-	215	140	50	55	95	175
2 FAIAL Board Room	28	2,65	X	25	15	15	15	×	25
3 LAKE HOUSE Social Room	96	4,4	*	70	45	25	30	40	75